68670				
	CH DANS S			
RECORDING	REQUEST	ED BY		2.52
the second s		and the state of the	ATC 3	0257
Aspen Titl	e & Escr	w, Inc.		
600 Main S		네 이 수 있습		
Klamath Fa	lls, OR	97601		
		the state of the second se		
AND WHEN I	LCORDEC	MAIL TO		

ame

ireet Idress

±. 20 ° Vid 52 Non 38.

FEE

Vol. 190 Page 21855

P.O. Box 1269 Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Transamerica Financial Services

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:

Dated	: 8-1-86	Recorded : 8.	-5-86	
Fee Numbor	: 64424	Book :M86	Page :	13751
County Of	: Klamath			
State Of	: Oregon			
Trustor	: James M. Tepper and Glenda	1 M. Tepper		
Trustee	: Transamerica Title Insuran	유민이에서 이상 전체 전 상태에 있는 것이다.		
Beneficiary	Transamerica Financial Ser			

having received from the Beneficlary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the parties entitled therete all right, title and interest which was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed

Ptn SWNW Sec 12-39-8

BY haslene . Addington

State Of Oregon) 59	
County Of Klamath	⁶⁵	
<u>Nov. 24</u> , 19 <u>86</u> .		
Personally appeared	Marlene T. Addington	A subsection of the second
duly sworn did say that he is	the Chinese	ESCREW, Inc. , who bein
acknowledged said instrument	signed on behalf of said corporation by author to be its voluntary act and deed.	rily of its Board of Discours and h
	\sim \sim	
		ind the set
	Notary Britile to 0	
	Notary Public for Ore My Commission Expl	gon ros:9-8-89
		(Soal
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	MATH: ss.	
ed for record at request of		
A.D., 198		the <u>25th</u> day ecorded in Vol M86
of		<u>855</u>
F \$5.00		ounty Clerk